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B錦糸町ダブルストーナメント

17Ｌ

18Ｌ

岡・高瀬ペア ＢＢ

40 榎本・安田ペア

3

2

榎本・安田ペア ＡB

19Ｌ

宮崎・河本ペア ＡＢ

39 小田・祝ペア

小田・祝ペア ＢＢ

20Ｌ

正田・吉田ペア ＡＡ

38 奥山・大溝ペア

0

3

0

3

奥山・大溝ペア ＢＢ

21Ｌ

小野寺・内田ペア ＡＣ

37 河合・松川ペア

河合・松川ペア ＡＡ

22Ｌ

大月・石井ペア ＡＡ

36 松延ペア

松延ペア ＢＣ

23Ｌ

岩田・近藤ペア ＡB

35
ヴァルディビエゾ
　・ホベル　ペア

ヴァルディビエゾ
　・ホベル　ペア

ＡＢ

井上・佐藤ペア ＡＡ

34 真弓・長瀬ペア

真弓・長瀬ペア ＡＡ

0

3

菊池・松本ペア ＢＣ

24Ｌ

33 松本・奥田ペア

松本・奥田ペア

2

30
17

3

榎本・安田ペア ＡB 1

3

中田・佐久間ペア

赤狩山・塙ペア

松本・奥田ペア ＡＡ

ＢＢ
0

赤狩山・塙ペア ＰＰ

赤狩山・塙ペア ＰＰ ＢＢ

榎本・安田ペア

ＰＰ

2

ＢＢ

ＡB

ＡB

中田・佐久間ペア

25

3
小田・祝ペア ＢＢ

松本・奥田ペア ＡB

森山・高浜ペア ＡＣ
2

ＡＡ

森山・高浜ペア ＡＣ

森山・高浜ペア ＡＣ 4 井上・佐藤ペア

18

尾藤・本田ペア ＢＢ

小田・祝ペア ＢＢ 3 尾藤・本田ペア

3

奥山・大溝ペア ＢＢ

2
井上・佐藤ペア ＡＡ

岩田・近藤ペア ＡB

奥山・大溝ペア ＢＢ 5

石塚・小安ペア ＢＣ
1

岩田・近藤ペア ＡB

石塚・小安ペア ＢＣ

19

石塚・小安ペア ＢＣ
3

3
駒崎・小塚ペア ＢＢ

6

大月・石井ペア ＡＡ

駒崎・小塚ペア ＢＢ 7 伊藤・小嶋ペア ＡＣ

ＡＣ

駒崎・小塚ペア ＢＢ
1

3
河合・松川ペア ＡＡ

河合・松川ペア ＡＡ

20

伊藤・小嶋ペア

大月・石井ペア ＡＡ
2

松延ペア ＢＣ

8

小野寺・内田ペア ＡＣ

松延ペア ＢＣ 9

田中・坂上ペア ＡＢ
3

田中・坂上ペア ＡＢ

田中・坂上ペア ＡＢ

21

ＡＣ

小野寺・内田ペア ＡＣ
2

3
齋藤・岩渕ペア ＡＢ

ＡＣ

10

広沢・小林ペア

12 正田・吉田ペア ＡＡ

齋藤・岩渕ペア ＡＢ 11 広沢・小林ペア

齋藤・岩渕ペア ＡＢ
1

1
正田・吉田ペア ＡＡ

ヴァルディビエゾ
　・ホベル　ペア

ＡＢ

22

ヴァルディビエゾ
　・ホベル　ペア

ＡＢ
3

大久保・山下ペア ＡＢ

宮崎・河本ペア ＡＢ

大久保・山下ペア ＡＢ 13

真弓・長瀬ペア

1

大久保・山下ペア ＡＢ
1

宮崎・河本ペア

真弓・長瀬ペア ＡＡ

23

ＡＡ
3

1
岡・高瀬ペア ＢＢ

14

ＡＢ

29

30

31

32

ＢＣ

岡・高瀬ペア ＢＢ

佐藤・五月女ペア

24

菊池・松本ペア ＢＣ

16

菊池・松本ペア ＢＣ 15

ＡＢ

佐藤・五月女ペア ＢＣ

26

27

28

石井・臼倉ペア ＡＢ
3

3
石井・臼倉ペア ＡＢ

石井・臼倉ペア

0

3

1

3

1

3

3

0

0

3

2

3

1

3

3

2

3

2

0

3

1

3

3

1

3

0

0

3

2

2

3

3
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ＡB

ＢＢ

ＢＢ

ＡＡ

ＢＣ

ＡＢ

ＡＡ

ＡB


